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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 Yann BOES

Pass 17 1:34.296 1 1:34.296 *

Pass 27 3:03.307 2 1:29.011 *

Pass 37 4:32.594 3 1:29.287

Pass 47 6:01.177 4 1:28.583 *

Pass 57 7:30.354 5 1:29.177

Pass 67 8:58.460 6 1:28.106 *

Pass 77 10:26.883 7 1:28.423

Pass 87 11:54.633 8 1:27.750 *

Pass 97 13:21.701 9 1:27.068 *

Pass 106 14:51.268 10 1:29.567

Pass 115 16:21.512 11 1:30.244

No 10 Cédric BAGARRE

No 11 Christophe BERNARD

Pass 15 1:33.420 1 1:33.420 *

Pass 24 2:57.643 2 1:24.223 **

Pass 34 4:23.623 3 1:25.980

Pass 43 5:49.309 4 1:25.686

Pass 53 7:13.595 5 1:24.286

Pass 63 8:37.636 6 1:24.041 **

Pass 73 10:01.464 7 1:23.828 **

Pass 82 11:26.200 8 1:24.736

Pass 92 12:49.833 9 1:23.633 **

Pass 100 14:15.535 10 1:25.702

Pass 110 15:42.006 11 1:26.471

No 21 Renaud PELLISSIER

Pass 20 1:39.451 1 1:39.451 *

Pass 30 3:14.662 2 1:35.211 *

Pass 40 4:51.798 3 1:37.136

Pass 50 6:27.471 4 1:35.673

Pass 61 8:04.131 5 1:36.660

Pass 71 9:39.258 6 1:35.127 *

Pass 81 11:13.142 7 1:33.884 *

Pass 90 12:46.888 8 1:33.746 *

Pass 101 14:21.441 9 1:34.553

Pass 112 15:56.221 10 1:34.780

No 34 Eric MONGRENIER

Pass 13 1:29.337 1 1:29.337 **

Pass 23 2:55.912 2 1:26.575 **

Pass 33 4:23.398 3 1:27.486

Pass 44 5:51.247 4 1:27.849

Pass 54 7:19.195 5 1:27.948

Pass 64 8:46.753 6 1:27.558

Pass 74 10:15.035 7 1:28.282

Pass 84 11:41.557 8 1:26.522 *

Pass 93 13:08.013 9 1:26.456 *

Pass 103 14:34.078 10 1:26.065 *

Pass 113 15:59.981 11 1:25.903 *

No 38 Anthony DESLIAS

Pass 18 1:36.590 1 1:36.590 *

Pass 28 3:06.958 2 1:30.368 *

Pass 38 4:37.135 3 1:30.177 *

Pass 48 6:06.701 4 1:29.566 *

Pass 58 7:35.993 5 1:29.292 *

Pass 68 9:05.416 6 1:29.423

Pass 78 10:34.366 7 1:28.950 *

Pass 88 12:04.909 8 1:30.543

Pass 98 13:36.532 9 1:31.623

Pass 108 15:08.123 10 1:31.591

Pass 117 16:41.325 11 1:33.202

No 41 Emmanuel BERTHEREAU

Pass 22 1:46.551 1 1:46.551 *

Pass 32 3:26.269 2 1:39.718 *

Pass 42 5:05.992 3 1:39.723

Pass 52 6:45.112 4 1:39.120 *

Pass 62 8:23.874 5 1:38.762 *

Pass 72 10:01.053 6 1:37.179 *

Pass 83 11:39.758 7 1:38.705

Pass 96 13:18.033 8 1:38.275

Pass 107 14:55.399 9 1:37.366

Pass 116 16:36.098 10 1:40.699

No 47 Nicolas DANDINE

Pass 14 1:33.327 1 1:33.327 *

Pass 25 3:01.413 2 1:28.086 *

Pass 36 4:30.008 3 1:28.595

Pass 46 5:57.528 4 1:27.520 *

Pass 56 7:24.864 5 1:27.336 *

Pass 66 8:51.980 6 1:27.116 *

Pass 76 10:18.512 7 1:26.532 *

Pass 86 11:44.870 8 1:26.358 *

Pass 95 13:11.162 9 1:26.292 *

Pass 105 14:37.286 10 1:26.124 *
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No 48 Willy MOURGUES

No 56 Fabien BAYON

Pass 16 1:34.011 1 1:34.011 *

Pass 26 3:01.900 2 1:27.889 *

Pass 35 4:29.398 3 1:27.498 *

Pass 45 5:56.427 4 1:27.029 *

Pass 55 7:23.873 5 1:27.446

Pass 65 8:50.814 6 1:26.941 *

Pass 75 10:17.266 7 1:26.452 *

Pass 85 11:43.901 8 1:26.635

Pass 94 13:10.608 9 1:26.707

Pass 104 14:37.127 10 1:26.519

Pass 114 16:03.093 11 1:25.966 *

No 62 Emmanuel PATRICK

Pass 21 1:41.637 1 1:41.637 *

Pass 31 3:18.306 2 1:36.669 *

Pass 41 4:53.839 3 1:35.533 *

Pass 51 6:28.674 4 1:34.835 *

Pass 60 8:03.710 5 1:35.036

Pass 70 9:38.834 6 1:35.124

Pass 80 11:12.806 7 1:33.972 *

Pass 91 12:47.538 8 1:34.732

Pass 102 14:22.086 9 1:34.548

Pass 111 15:55.885 10 1:33.799 *

No 67 Daniel DE SOUSA REGO

Pass 19 1:37.211 1 1:37.211 *

Pass 29 3:10.819 2 1:33.608 *

Pass 39 4:44.756 3 1:33.937

Pass 49 6:18.179 4 1:33.423 *

Pass 59 7:51.738 5 1:33.559

Pass 69 9:24.891 6 1:33.153 *

Pass 79 10:58.109 7 1:33.218

Pass 89 12:31.143 8 1:33.034 *

Pass 99 14:05.113 9 1:33.970

Pass 109 15:38.355 10 1:33.242


